Thomas J. Jones
Frank A. Haynes
J.T. Mercer
Fred Davidson
Horace Blalock
Ronald H. Williams
Eldred W. Causey
Charles N. Dobbins
Sidney A. Ewing
Charles Rigdon
George Patton
Ben D. Harrington
William Austin
Calvin E. Tyner
Edward L. McConnell
W.J. Greenway
Herman Westmoreland
Don Witherspoon
John Atwell
Patrick M. Morgan
Murray E. Nunnery
Ralph C. Mobley
R.B. Garrett
James E. McClellan
Felix Smith, Sr.
Thomas B. Clarkson
Dilmus B. Clarkson
Larry Corry
Gerald B. Guest
John H. Richardson
Leroy Dorminy
Doris Miller-Liebl
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Robert Lafferty
John M. Bowen
Robert Williams
Oscar J. Fletcher, Jr.
Don W. McMillan
Ann D. Jernigan
Jones W. Bryan
Janis Cleland
Lee M. Myers
C. Gary Bullard
David Dreesen
E. Max Sink
Mark Epstein
Needham Bateman
Henry Bohn
Birch McMurray

Angela Shurling Bushway
Richard S. Hawe
Annie K. Prestwood

Joseph Bartges
Benjamin J. Brackett
Nancy Hughston
Eugene E. Musselman Jr.
E. Ray Grinder
H. Dwight Mercer
Albert Kelly Robinson
George T. Mixon
Charles Walter Bread
James Curtis Branch
Constance Pozinack
D. West Hamryka
Charles E. Hamner
Oswald H. (Sonny) King lII
Timothy L. Montegomery
Cheryl B. Greenacre

1981
1951
1954
1964

1983
1964
1976

1969
1960

1985
1971
1962
1951

1975
1962
1981
1962
1976
1951

1963
1954
1989

1981

1990
1960
1918
1983
1991
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Distinguished Alumni Award

Distinguished Alumni Award
Young Alumni Award

Distinguished Alumni Award
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Roy E. Brogdon Jr.
Bobbie J. Butler
Robert J. Eckroade
Mark Abdy
Fred Arnold
Diedrich 0. Beusse
Gov. Sonny Perdue
C. Tom Rainey, Jr.
Bente Flatland
Edward Breitschwerdt
Jeffrey S. Klausner
J. Malcolm King
Kenneth Padgett
Susan Winston
Johanna Sherrill
Danny T. Allen
Thomas J. Divers
Michael S. Leib
J. Russell Lindsey

Steve A. Rogers

Grace Heather Wilson
Billy Connolloy
Jim McClearen
Lee Myers
Al Stinson
Leigh Glerum
Francis W. Chandler Jr.
H. Steve Conboy
Beverly J. Purswell
M. Kevin Keel
Walter W. “Dub” Dickinson
Matthew P. MacKay-Smith
William Thomas Riddle
Corinne R. Sweeney
Michael J. Gay

1913
1962
1962
1992
1958
1958
1911
1958
1993
1974
1972

1963

1995
1968
1915
1979

1911

1966
1974
1984
1956
1996
1967
1910
1971
1997

1958
1918
1978
1997

Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Young Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Young Alumni Award
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Eugene T. Maddox
William J. Price
Carla Case McCorvey
Michael J. Topper
Nina Marano
George McCommon

Ryland Branch Edwards lI

Jeanine Peters-Kennedy
Edwin T. Still
Edward L. Robertson
Jack J. Broadhurst
Dolores J. Kunze
Walter C. Robinson IlI
Brett Levitezke
John R. Glisson
Michael Zager
Kimberly Lewis Carney
John Hayes
Susan Lawson Fubini
Adam Eichelberger
Esco Hall Jr.
Susan M. LaRue
Jan Sosnowski Nichol
Gary S. Brown
Wesley Roach
Claude S. Kidd, Jr.
Patricia W. Hill
Lisa K. Nolan
Rebecca Stinson
Walter Stinson

Stephan Schaefbauer
Karen Bradley
David Bugh
Jamie C. Brown

1959
1968
1999
1980
1984
1990
1990
2000
1959

1970
1976
1973
2000
1980
1979
2001
1963
1980
2003
1973
1971
1980
1984
2005
1964
1984
1988

1951
2006
1996

2007

Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Young Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Young Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
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Young Alumni Award
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Young Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Young Alumni Award
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Jarred M. Williams 2006
Shiela McGuirk 1911
Jack Sexton 1978
Brent Credille 2008
Michael Connor
Randy Basinger
Louise Burpee
Stic Harris
Erin Casey
Steve Winokour
Sherri Almand
Boyd Parr
Denise Brinson Heard
Richard Keith Harris
Andy Moorhead
Tim Loonam
Carrie Jurney
Nadine Lamberski
Laura Adams
Eric Gaughan
Michael Yabsley
Jane White
Fred Gent
Todd Lavender

Annie Page-Karijan

Bruce Williams
Claire Andreasen
Andrew Bugbee
Amanda Perry
Stan Baker
Janemarie Hennebelle
Frank Batten
Karen Jacobsen
Valerie Marcano
Yaritbel Torres-Mendoza

Young Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award

Young Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award

Young Alumni Award

Young Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award

Young Alumni Award

Fraternity Award
Fraternity Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Young Alumni Award
Dean's Distinguished Service Award
Distinguished Graduate Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Young Alumni Award
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Fraternity Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
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Distinguished Alumni Award
Distinguished Alumni Award
Young Alumni Award

Young Alumni Award
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Ralph Askren - ﬂndi“émélS Dean's Distinguished Service Award
Michelle Barton 1990 Distinguished Graduate Award
K. Paige Carmichael 1994 Distinguished Graduate Award
Patrick Singletary 2016 Wellness in Practice Award
John Younker 2012 Wellness in Practice Award
Curtis W. Probst 1978 Distinguished Alumni Award
Laura Gay Senk 1978 Distinguished Alumni Award
Benjamin Gaylord Brackett 1962 Dean's Distinguished Service Award Awarg
Sarah Powell - Young Alumni Award
Michael Lappin 1988 Distinguished Graduate Award
Michelle Mills 2012 Wellness in Practice Award
Kaori Sakamoto - Fraternity Award
Eldred W. Causey 1952 Fraternity Award
Shannon Cook Miller 2004 Fraternity Award
Atticus Mabry 2015 Young Alumni Award
Juan LuBroth 1985 Distinguished Alumni Award
Andrea Johnson 2001 Distinguished Alumni Award

Chad Schmiedt 2000 Distinguished Alumni Award
Jonathan Bentley 2013 Distinguished Alumni Award
Kathy Jordan 2006 Wellness in Practice Award
Jean Sander 1989 Distinguished Graduate Award
Tom Riddle 1978 Dean's Distinguished Service Award
Edward Holton 1994 Fraternity Award
Amanda Coleman - Fraternity Award




